Code
Date
Subject

HTN
July 12, 2023

Report

Organization/Individual:

Current position (if available) in the
organization listed:

Key person/ person in charge of
information disclosure:
Position/Relationship:

Securities code:

Type of transaction:

Number of share before transaction:
Number of share to be traded:
Number of share after transaction:
Trading period:

Reason (if any):

Effective date/Completion date:
Trading method:

Other:

Affiliated person trade

HUNG THINH INVESTMENT JOINT STOCK

COMPANY

Nguyen Dinh Trung

Chairman of the BOD
HTN

Sell
21,424,500
3,076,230
18,348,270

16.83%

20.59%

Jul 10,2023
put through



